PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN
(D. G. KHAN REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 45 candidates for

recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01 POST

RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11)

(D. G. KHAN REGION) TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held

on 21-07-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.

1 13402 49000061 ARSLAN HAYAT MUKHTAR AHMAD

2 13403 49000086 MUHAMMAD AAQIB JAVEED JAVEED IQBAL

3 13405 49000082 MUHAMMAD ANSAR EJAZ EJAZ HUSSAIN

4 13406 49000012 MUHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL SHAKOOR

5 13409 49000076 MUHAMMAD KHALID MUHAMMAD ANWAR

6 13413 49000032 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

7 13414 49000074 ZUHAIB HASSAN LIAQUAT ALI

8 13510 49000071 ABDUL KHALIQ GHULAM SIDDIQUE

9 13512 49000022 AKHTAR ABBAS IQBAL HUSSAIN

10 13513 49000105 ALI HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD BAQIRL

11 13517 49000115 ASAAD AHMAD MANZOOR AHMAD

12 13523 49000103 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ NAWAZ HAJI RUB NAWAZ

13 13524 49000075 HAZOOR BAKHASH ABDUL GHAFOOR

14 13526 49000110 IFTIKHAR ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN SHAH
15 13531 49000097 KHALIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL

16 13535 49000101 MEHBOOB AHMAD MALIK KHURSHEED AHMAD
17 13538 49000026 MOHSIN MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD

18 13544 49000111 MUHAMMAD AMIR BASHIR BAHEER AHMAD

19 13547 49000117 MUHAMMAD ASIF GHULAM RASOOL

20 13549 49000112 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD AFZAL

21 13552 49000069 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SADIQ HUSSAIN

22 13554 49000041 MUHAMMAD HASHAM UL HASSAN ABDUL GHAFFAR

23 13557 49000028 MUHAMMAD JAMAL MUSTAFA QURESHI MIAN BASHIR AHMAD QURESHI
24 13560 49000094 MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR MUHAMMAD DIN

25 13565 49000046 MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

13570
13571
13572
13575
13576
13577
13580
13582
13583
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13594
13599
13600
13701
13702

49000058
49000029
49000018
49000072
49000096
49000107
49000104
49000040
49000091
49000053
49000084
49000114
49000014
49000009
49000025
49000033
49000002
49000118
49000004
49000043

MUHAMMAD SHEHROOZ ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN GUL
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SANA ULLAH

SANIA 1JAZ

SARMAD SHABBIR

SHAHBEEH UL HASNAIN RAZA
SHAN ALl

SHAUKAT MAHMOOD

SIRAJ AHMAD

SIRAJ AHMAD

SOHAIB RIAZ

SYED SHAHRUKH ABBAS
YASIR ALI

YASIR MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD USAMA
SIKANDAR BASHIR

WOMEN AND MINORITY QUOTA

ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
HAJI MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL
IJAZ SHAH BUKHARI
GHULAM SHABBIR
MULAZIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
SAJID MAHMOOD
KHURSHEED AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD

RIAZ HUSSAIN

TANVEER ABBAS
WAKEEL AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIF
BASHIR AHMAD

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Women quota & 01 post reserved

for Minority quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 32 G 2019

Dated:

31-07-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



