

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

# WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (D. G. KHAN REGION), 2019

#### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following **45** candidates for recruitment to <u>11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11) (D. G. KHAN REGION) TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 21-07-2019.</u>

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
   Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	13402	49000061	ARSLAN HAYAT	MUKHTAR AHMAD
2	13403	49000086	MUHAMMAD AAQIB JAVEED	JAVEED IQBAL
3	13405	49000082	MUHAMMAD ANSAR EJAZ	EJAZ HUSSAIN
4	13406	49000012	MUHAMMAD ARIF	ABDUL SHAKOOR
5	13409	49000076	MUHAMMAD KHALID	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
6	13413	49000032	SHAFIQ UR REHMAN	MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI
7	13414	49000074	ZUHAIB HASSAN	LIAQUAT ALI
8	13510	49000071	ABDUL KHALIQ	GHULAM SIDDIQUE
9	13512	49000022	AKHTAR ABBAS	IQBAL HUSSAIN
10	13513	49000105	ALI HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD BAQIRL
11	13517	49000115	ASAAD AHMAD	MANZOOR AHMAD
12	13523	49000103	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHERAZ NAWAZ	HAJI RUB NAWAZ
13	13524	49000075	HAZOOR BAKHASH	ABDUL GHAFOOR
14	13526	49000110	IFTIKHAR ALI SHAH	MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN SHAH
15	13531	49000097	KHALIL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
16	13535	49000101	MEHBOOB AHMAD	MALIK KHURSHEED AHMAD
17	13538	49000026	MOHSIN MEHMOOD	MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD
18	13544	49000111	MUHAMMAD AMIR BASHIR	BAHEER AHMAD
19	13547	49000117	MUHAMMAD ASIF	GHULAM RASOOL
20	13549	49000112	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
21	13552	49000069	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	SADIQ HUSSAIN
22	13554	49000041	MUHAMMAD HASHAM UL HASSAN	ABDUL GHAFFAR
23	13557	49000028	MUHAMMAD JAMAL MUSTAFA QURESHI	MIAN BASHIR AHMAD QURESHI
24	13560	49000094	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR	MUHAMMAD DIN
25	13565	49000046	MUHAMMAD RASHID	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

26	13570	49000058	MUHAMMAD SHEHROOZ ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
27	13571	49000029	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
28	13572	49000018	MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN GUL	BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
29	13575	49000072	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUNIR AHMAD
30	13576	49000096	MUHAMMAD ZIA UL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
31	13577	49000107	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	HAJI MUHAMMAD ANWAR
32	13580	49000104	SANA ULLAH	MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL
33	13582	49000040	SANIA IJAZ	IJAZ SHAH BUKHARI
34	13583	49000091	SARMAD SHABBIR	GHULAM SHABBIR
35	13586	49000053	SHAHBEEH UL HASNAIN RAZA	MULAZIM HUSSAIN
36	13587	49000084	SHAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
37	13588	49000114	SHAUKAT MAHMOOD	SAJID MAHMOOD
38	13589	49000014	SIRAJ AHMAD	KHURSHEED AHMAD
39	13590	49000009	SIRAJ AHMAD	MANZOOR AHMAD
40	13591	49000025	SOHAIB RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN
41	13594	49000033	SYED SHAHRUKH ABBAS	TANVEER ABBAS
42	13599	49000002	YASIR ALI	WAKEEL AHMAD
43	13600	49000118	YASIR MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD
44	13701	49000004	MUHAMMAD USAMA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIF
45	13702	49000043	SIKANDAR BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD

### **WOMEN AND MINORITY QUOTA**

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Women quota & 01 post reserved for Minority quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 32 G 2019

Dated: 31-07-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)